
Community School Grades Administrator Phone Email 
Arlee Arlee Elementary K-3 Anne Tanner 726-3216 x2201 atanner@arlee.k12.mt.us 
 Arlee Elementary 4-6 Don Holst 726-3216 x2201 dholst@arlee.k12.mt.us 
 Arlee Jr. High 7-8 Jim Taylor 726-3216 x2300 jtaylor@arlee.k12.mt.us 
 Arlee High School 9-12 Jim Taylor 726-3216 x2300 jtaylor@arlee.k12.mt.us 
 Superintendent Dave Whitesell 726-3216 x2100 dwhitesell@arlee.k12.mt.us 
St. Ignatius St. Ignatius Elem. PK-5 Tyler Arlint 745-3811 tarlint@stignatiusschools.org 
 St. Ignatius MS 6-8 Shawn Hendrickson 745-3811 shendrickson@stignatiusschools.org 
 St. Ignatius HS 9-12 Shawn Hendrickson 745-3811 shendrickson@stignatiusschools.org 
 Superintendent Jason Sargent 745-3811 jsargent@stignatiusschools.org 
Charlo Charlo Elementary K-6 Bonnie Perry 644-2206 bperry@charloschools.com 
 Charlo 7-8 7-8 Bonnie Perry 644-2206 bperry@charloschools.com 
 Charlo High Sch. 9-12 Bonnie Perry 644-2206 bperry@charloschools.com 
 Superintendent Steve Love 644-2206 slove@charloschools.com 
Dixon Dixon Elementary K-6 Crista Anderson 246-3566 canderson@blackfoot.net 
 Dixon 7-8 7-8 Crista Anderson 246-3566 canderson@blackfoot.net 
Ronan-Pablo K.W. Harvey El. K-4 Ted Madden 676-3390  ted.madden@ronank12.edu 
 Pablo Elem. K-4 Ryan Fisher 676-3390  ryan.fisher@ronank12.edu 
 Ronan Middle Sch. 5-8 Sandra Beal 676-3390  sandra.beal@ronank12.edu 
 Ronan High School 9-12 Kevin Kenelty 676-3390  kevin.kenelty@ronank12.edu 
 Superintendent Mark Johnston 676-3390 mark.johnston@ronank12.edu 
Polson Cherry Valley El. K-1 Rhonda Crowl 883-6333 rcrowl@polson.k12.mt.us 
 Linderman Elem. 2-4 Kristen Wilson 883-6229 kwilson@polson.k12.mt.us 
 Polson Middle Sch. 5-8 Tim Finkbeiner 883-6335 tfinkbeiner@polson.k12.mt.us 
 Polson High Sch. 9-12 Scott Wilson 883-6351 swilson@polson.k12.mt.us 
 Superintendent Rex Weltz 883-6355 rweltz@polson.k12.mt.us 
Hot Springs Hot Springs School PK-6 Kelly Moore 741-2014 kmoore@hotsprings.k12.mt.us 
 Hot Springs 7-8 7-8 Kelly Moore 741-2962 kmoore@hotsprings.k12.mt.us 
 Hot Springs HS 9-12 Kelly Moore 741-2962 kmoore@hotsprings.k12.mt.us 
 Superintendent Mike Perry 741-3285 mperry@hotsprings.k12.mt.us 
Valley View Valley View 

School 
K-4 Carol Madden 883-2208 cmadden@valleyviewschool.net 

Dayton UpperWestShore 
El.  

K-4 Jamie Bartel 849-5484 jbartel@daytonschool.net 

(Pablo) Two Eagle River  8-12 Rodney Bird 675-0292 rbird@twoeagleriverschool.org 

 


